PRIST UNIVERSITY ::

THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution : ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

231ECEM31001
23| ECEM31002
2301ECI3101
2201EC10102
2201EC10103
2201EC10104
2201EC10105
2201EC10106
2201EC10107
2201ECIDI08
2201ECI0109
2201ECI0110
2201EC10111
2201ECI0112
22(MEC10113
2201EC10114
2201EC1I0115
2201ECLO0H16
2201ECHO117
2201ECI0118
2201ECIN19
2201ECI0120
2201EC10121
2201EC10122

NAME

PRAGADEESH R
SANTHOSH V
AKASHD
ABINESH §
RAVICHANDRANM B
MAHENDRAN B
BHARATHI E
THANGGARASU R

BALASUBRAMANIYAN S

MOHAN G
MATHAN 8
SARAN V
LOKESH §
KANAPATHIV
VEERA SELVAMT
VEERA KUMAR
KARTHIK 5

ARUN B

HARISH D
NIRMAL FRANCES
MEENA R
VAIDHEHI R
MANIKANDANP
SIVARANJANI V

01
INT EXIT
28 54
26 56
27 52
26 55
28 52
27 58
26 54
25 55
23 53
26 52
7 56
27T 55
27 56
28 56
27 50
26 52
25 55
28 56
27 52
27 54
26 53
25 53
24 54
25 55

47821

" TOT GRD
82 A
82 A
79 B
81 A+
i)
8% Al
80
80 A
78 A
7% A
83 A+
82 A+
83 A+
84 A+
77
8
80
84 A4
79
81 A+
7 A
78 A
78 A
80 A

20148822
INT EXT TOT GRD
26 55 81 A+
28 50 78 B
25 52 7 B
260 55 81 At
28 52 80 A
27 35 82 At
27 53 80 A
26 55 Bl A+
26 54 8O A
25 51 16 A
27 54 Bl At
26 56 82 A+

25 54 79 A
26 sS4 80 A
6 53 79 A
2% 54 82 A+
2% 55 81 A+

n sz o1

n st o7
25 5277
2% 55 81 A+
24 54 T8
2 36 78
2% 52 77

INT EXT TOT GRD

201495238

81
76
82
81
81
81
79
80
78
79
83

A+
A
At
A+
At
At
A
A
A
A

A

A+
A+

At

20153824B
INT EXT TOT GRD
26 55 8l At

26 56 82 At
. 25 55 80 A

26 55 Bl A+

26 50 76

27 52 719

26 53 79

25 52 77 A

4 50 M

27 53 80

28 51 79

24 52 76

26 56 B2 A+
27 55 82 Ad
28 54 B2 A+

26 5 79

1 50 78

24 52 76

A
A
25 51 76 A
A
A

26 53 79

27 54 8l A+
25 55 80 A
27 56 83 A
26 50 76 A

INT
26
25
26

EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

55
a2
54
55
52

201535258

Bl

7
80
81
1]
7%
80
81

82
L
79
78
A0
78
78
78
78
B4
76
7
78
7
T8
7

At

B
A
A+

> AT

el e

B | | e [ | | e B | B

20120AEC26L

55

8l
77
&1
&0
76
78
79
77
T6
80
80
74
T8
82
82
31
84
80
76
T4
a2
81
82
86

Lol

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVYUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Tech,, Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution : ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

REGISTER s 20147821 20148822
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2201EC10123  SHARMILA § 24 54 78 A 2 51 77
2201EC10124  BHUVANESHWARI R 35 3 78 A 26 52 078
2201ECI0125  SARANYA B 25 52 77 A 28 50 T8
2201ECI0126 SUGANYA B 2% 5 78 A 21 52 79

20147521 - TECHNICAL ENGLISH

20148522 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS -11

201495238 - PHYSICS FOR ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING

20153824B - CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

201535258- BASIC ELECTRICAL AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING
20120AEC26L- ELECTRONIC DEVICES

A

A
A
A

25
28
26

201495238

54
53
54
53

79
81
80
&0

A
A+
A

28
24
25
26

201538248

51
52
30
53

79
76
75
79

=

= | =

27
27
26
25

201535258
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

54
53
52
53

81
82
78
78

At
A+

20120AEC26L
INT EXT TOT GRD
27 54 Bl A+
26 51 ks A
24 5355 79 A
26 52 78 A

(L)

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution : ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER
231ECEM3 1001
231ECEM31002
2301ECI3101
2201EC10102
2201EC10103
2201EC10104
2201EC10105
2201EC10106
2201ECI0107
2201ECIO108
2201ECLO109
2201ECI0110
2201ECI011]
2201ECI0112
2201ECI0113
2201EC10114
2201ECI011S
2201EC10116
2201EC10117
2201EC10118
2201ECI0119
2201ECIO0120
2201ECI0121
2201ECI0122

NAME

PRAGADEESH . R
SANTHOSH V
AKASH D
ABINESH §
RAVICHANDRAN B
MAHENDRAN B
BHARATHI E
THANGGARASU R

BALASUBRAMANIYAN S

MOHAN G
MATHAN §
SARANV
LOKESHS
KANAPATHIV
VEERA SELVAM T
VEERA KUMAR
KARTHIK 5§
ARUN B

HARISH D
NIRMAL FRANCES
MEENA R
VAIDHEHIR
MANIKANDAN P
SIVARANJANI V

INT

26
26
27
6
28

20154127
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT

53
51
52
55
52
58
54
55
33
52
56
55
56
56
50
52
55
56
52
54
33
53
54
55

79
7
79
81
80
85
80
80
7%
78
83
82
83
84
77
78
80
84
79
21
79
7%
78
80

B

Plelr | mw

> | = |

At

Bl

201521288

52
56
55

79
83
81
79
80
82
80
81
80
76
81
82
79
80
79
82
81
75
73

GRD

Controller uol{
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution : ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

SEGIRTRR ) 20154127 20152L.28B
NAME
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2201ECI0123  SHARMILA § 4 54 78 A 2 S 77
2201ECI0124  BHUVANESHWARI R 25 53 78 A 26 52 78 A
2201ECI0125  SARANYA BB 25 52 77 A 28 50 78 A
2201EC10126  SUGANYA B 25 53 78 A 27 S22 07T9 A

20154127 - ENGINEERING PRACTICES LABORATORY
20152L28B- CIRCUITS AND DEVICES LABORATORY

et

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech (FT)., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution : ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department ¢

REGISTER
NUMBER
19GIECI001
1901 EC1002
1901EC1003
1901EC1004
1901EC1005
1901 EC1006
1901ECT007
190 1ECI008
1901EC1009
19 EC1010
1901EC1011
1901ECT02
1901ECT013
1901ECION
1901ECIOLS
1901ECID16
1901EC1017
1901ECT018
1901EC1019
1901EC1020
1901ECI021
1901ECT022
1901ECI023
1901EC1024

ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

NAME

SELVABHARATHY P
KARAN PANDIYAN

S ISWARIYA

M. RAJ KUMAR

P, GOKULA KRISHNAN
M. F. AHMED RAMEEZ
ARUN M.
SUDHARSANT
VISWANATHAN.M
MURUGANANDHAM. K
KARTHIK P

LOGESH ]

DEVA DHARSIHINLL
ASHOK KUMAR R
BHUVANESH.K
VIJAY.D
PRAGADEESH T
BADRINATH.M
SINDHUJALS

SNEKA M

MITHUN KRISHNA.P
GOWRI SANKAR.P
SRILAKSHMIL
ALEXT

19152E81A
INT EXT TOT GRD
26 60 86 A+
28 52 80 A
27T 58 BS At
30 63 95 9]
25 55 80 A
25 53 7R A
26 52 78 A
27 56 B3 Ad
30 40 J0 B+
27 56 B3 A+
28 56 B4 A+
AT A
28 41 69 B+
25 55 8D A
28 56 84 A+

28 41 69 B
27 54 Bl At

26 63 3% A+
0 687 97 (8]
24 34 78 A

25 55 8O A
24 54 78 A
25 53 78 A
25 52 77 A

19152E828
INT EXT TOT GRD
6 55 81 A+

28 52 80
20 45 74

27 53 80
26 55 Bl A+

26 54 80 A
25 51 76 A

28 41 [ R

26 56 82 A+
25 38 63 B
26 54 80 A
26 53 79 A
28 54 82 A+

26 55 Bl At |

23 52 75 A
22 51 73
25 82 M A

26 55 8l A+

24 54 78
22 568 78
25 52 77

26 51 77 A
4 69 B+
28 20 48 F

19152P83
INT EXT TOT GRD
2% 49 75 A
B4 6 B
26 55 Bl A+
5 sS4 79 A
27 53 80
2% 56 82 A4
25 66 91
255 83 A+
% 56 82 A+
28 57 85 A+
% 56 82 A+
25 ss 80 A
M54 78 A
8 55 83 At
26 63 89 A .
3 52 71 A
27 sS4 81 A+

% 55 79 A
2555 %0 A
% 54 80 A
27 66 93 O
25 54 79 A
2 5381 AL
26 54 g0 A .

19152PEE
INT EXT TOT GRD
26 55 81 Al
28 41 69 B+
26 55 Bl . At
25 54 79 A
27 53 80
26 52 78 A
25 66 91
28 55 B3 A+
26 56 82 A
28 57 8BS A+
6 56 82 A+
25 55 80 A
24 34 T8 A

25 54 79 A
28 53 Bl A+
26 54 80 A

ntroller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech (FT),, Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution : ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

REGISTER NAME 19152E81A 19152E82B 19152P83 19152PEE
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901EC1025 SARVESHE 25 S3 78 A 27 65 92 O |27 53 8 A | 27 60 87 A+
1901EC1026  ZEENATH BEGUM M 6 63 89 A- 27 4 8l A+ 28 54 82 A+ 28 54 82 At
1901EC1027  RETHINA KUMAR V % 53 79 A 2 379 A |2 53 79 A | 26 53 71 A
1901EC1028  VENKATESH.S 27 54 81 A+ 25 52 71 A 25 54 79 A 25 65 90 Al
I1901EC1029  ASWIN.I 28 53 81 At 27 54 81 A+ 24 49 T3 A | 24 54 78 A
1901ECI030  SIVALINGAM.T % 54 80 A 26 55 81 A+ 28 56 84 A+ 28 56 84 At
1901ECI031  ANBUELVIK |28 65 9 O |28 6 8 Ar| 26 53 79 A |2 53 9 A
1901ECI032 | JANANLC % 54 80 A 23 54 77 A 28 54 82 A+ 28 54 82 AF
1901ECI033  ROBERT FREDRICK § 27 53 80 A 24 53 77 A | 28 53 81 A+ 28 53 81 At §
J90IECIO  RUBAN SAMUVEL D |28 s4 82 A+ |2 52 78 A | 2 sS4 80 A | 2 54 80 A |
1901ECI035  RAJADURAI 2 53 Bl A+ | 25 5S4 19 A | 25 53 78 A 25 53 1 A
1901EC1036  DICKSON PRABHU A |24 56 80 A |26 58 84 A+ 26 S 77 A | 26 51 1 A
1901EC1037 ARUL GANUESH M K 27 6 93 O | 25 S5 8 A |25 65 9 A+ 25 52 77 A
1901EC1038  JENITH V % st 7 A | 24 55 77 A2 S5 71 A 26 58 84 A+ |
1901EC1039  VELLACHAMIY § 24 52 76 A | 26 55 81 At 26 66 92 O 26 52 18 A
1901EC1040  JUBAITHA SULTHANA J 30 65 95 O | 24 s4 78 A 28 53 81 Ar 28 53 81 A+
1901EC1041  ANBUKARASAN G 24 54 78 A | 25 53 78 A 26 57 83 A+ 26 5T 83 A~;
1901EC1042 |PARVEENT 24 60 84 A+ | 26 55 81 A+| 28 56 84 A+ 28 56 84 A+
1901EC1043  |RAJAGANAPATHY S 35 52 77 A |25 s4 19 A |25 52 77 A 25 52 17 A
1901EC1044  SRINIVASAN T 2% sS4 s A 26 52 T8 A | 25 64 89 A+ 25 54 79
1901EC1045 RAMYAR 27 51 80 A 4 53 77 A 27 53 8 A 27 61 %0 A+
1901EC1046 | ROHINI Y % 54 80 A 25 9 84 A+ 26 45 71 A 1§ 22 40 F
1901ECI1047 | JAGANATHAN H 28 58 8 A+ 26 52 78 A | 28 5T 85 A+ 28 5T 85 At

1901ECI048 |MUTHUKON A 28 52 &0 A 23 53 76 Al 2 A 27 52 79 A




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Tech (FT)., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution : ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department :  ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

1901 EC1049
1901ECI050
1901 EC1051
190 EC1052

19152E81A

19152E823
19152P83
19152PEE

-

ELECTRO MAGNETIC INTERFERENCE AND COMPATIBILITY
DSP ARCHITECTURE AND PROGRAMMING

PROJECT WORK

PROGRAMME EXIT EXAMINATION

19152E81A 19152E82B
NAME
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
MNAGESHWARI E 2 53 75 A 26 68 94 O
-
BHUVANA M 27 54 Bl A+ | 20 32 T2 A
SHEELA R i 26 56 82 A+ 25 52T A
JAFFER SADIQ M 26 55 Bl A+ 25 55 8O A

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
28

28
26
25

19152P83

56
65
55
63

84
93
81
88

At
(o}

At

A

28
28
26
25

19152PEE

56
55
&3
65

84
3
81
o0

Controller of



